

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.14

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(S). 1189/2013

KISHOR KUMAR VERMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAI PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-08-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. L. Janjani, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajinder Mathur, AOR
Mr. K.S.singh, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, A.S.G.
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
Mr. Ayush Anand, Adv.
Mr. Shantnu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Navanjay Mahapatra, Adv.
Dr. N. Visakamurthy, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant Neelappa Terdal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 09.08.2023.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
COURT MASTER (NSH)